LOW VOLTAGE AC DRIVES
ACS560 general purpose drives are best
fit for all variable and constant torque
applications such as industrial pumps,
fans, compressors, conveyors, mixers and
extruders. It ensures highest performance,
reliable operation and ease of use resulting
in delightful experience for users.

69.0
Height Width Depth
Type designation: AC S 56 0 - 01 - 0 2 A6 - 4 + x x x x
Product series
Construction
Current rating
Voltage rating
Option codes
—
Options
(To add any fieldbus option
other than modbus RTU in
R0-R2 frames, contact ABB
sales channel)
 +K454 FPBA-01 PROFIBUS DP. DPV0/DPV1
Field Bus (any one)  +K457 FCAN-01 CANopen®
 +K469 FECA-01 EtherCAT®
 +K458 FSCA-01 Modbus RTU
 +K473 FENA-11  EtherNet/IP™, PROFINET IO, Modbus TCP
 +K475 FENA-21 Two port EtherNet/IP™, Modbus TCP, PROFINET IO
 +L515  BIO-01   IO extension for R0-R2 frames with fieldbus option, 3xDI, 1xAI, 1xDO.
Control Panel
(any of this plus code will
replace ACS-BP-S, basic
panel from delivery
package)
 +J400 ACS-AP-S Assistant control panel with Hindi
 +J425 ACS-AP-I All-compatible assistant control panel with Hindi
 +J429 ACS-AP-W Bluetooth control panel with Hindi
 +J424                                                       RDUM-01                 Blank module for control panel slot(required for door mounting)
Cables  +J431                                                      BCBL-01   USB to RJ45 PC communication cable(RS485)
Printed Manuals
+R700 EN
ACS560-01 drives (0.75 to 160 kW) hardware and firmware manual
(EN)
TBD HI ACS560-01 drives (0.75 to 160 kW) hardware and firmware manual (HI)
Conduit Box +P944 Conduit Box Cable conduit box for R5-R8 frames(built-in in R0-R4 frames)
+ Code Options Code Name Description
Options
PC Tools
Note: Drive composer entry(free version) PC tool can be downloaded from http://abb.com/drives
 Cabinet door mounting kit
Remote Monitoring
Configuration Adaptor
External Input Choke
*Suitable only for frames R3 - R8.
** Need RDUM-01 (+J424) additionaly to have complete door mounting kit.
*1 min/5 min duty cycle
**1 Sec/2 min duty cycle
Brake Resistors
Output filter
Direct order codes(Service)
3AUA0000108087 DCPT-01 Drive composer pro PC tool (single user licence)
DPMP-01**3AUA0000108878 Control panel mounting platform (flush)
DPMP-02**3AXD50000009374 Control panel mounting platform (surface)
3AUA0000094517 NETA-21 Remote Monitoring
3AXD50000019865 CCA-01 Cold configurator adapter,
CHK-023AYN477110-CHK2A For 5.6 - 7.2 A drives
CHK-013AYN477110-CHK1A For 2.6-4 A drives
CHK-033AYN477110-CHK3A For 9.4-12.6 A drives
3AYN477110-CHK4A CHK-04 For 17 A drives
3AYN477110-CHK5A CHK-05 For 25 A drives
3AXD50000010763 DPMP-EXT* Door mounting kit for the panel (for one drive,
contains both DPMP-02 and CDPI-01).
3AYNSBR-RES99 RES99 2.2 KW max power*
3AYNSBR-RES53 RES53 4 KW max power*
3AYNSBR-RES32 RES32 7.5 KW max power*
3AYNSBR-RES23 RES23 11 KW max power*
3AYNSBR-RES16 RES16 15 KW max power*
3AYNSBR-RES10 RES10 22 KW max power*
3AYNSBR-RESM99 RESM99 2.2 KW max power**
3AYNSBR-RESM53 RESM53 4 KW max power**
3AYNSBR-RESM32 RESM32 7.5 KW max power**
3AYNSBR-RESM23 RESM23 11 KW max power**
3AYNSBR-RESM16 RESM16 15 KW max power**
3AYNSBR-RESM10 RESM10 22KW max power**
3 AYN 477 110-011 NOCH0016-60  Du/dt filter(IP00) for R0,R1 frame
3 AYN 477 110-012 NOCH0030-60  Du/dt filter(IP00) for R2 frame
3 AYN 477 110-013 NOCH0070-60  Du/dt filter(IP00) for R3, R4 frame
3 AYN 477 110-014 NOCH0120-60  Du/dt filter(IP00) for R5,R6 frame